includes the remainder of the Eastern Hemisphere. The SchlumbergerSema segment is a leading information technology services company
providing domain expertise and global capabilities delivered on a local basis. SchlumbergerSema has proven capabilities delivering consulting,
systems integration, managed services and products serving the energy & utilities, finance, transport and public sector markets.

On September 22, 2003, Schlumberger announced the signing of an agreement with Atos Origin for the sale of the SchlumbergerSema business.
The sale closed on January 29, 2004.

The Other segment comprises principally the Axalto (Cards and Point-of-Sale Terminals), Electricity Meters, Business Continuity, Infodata,
Telecom Software Products, Water Services, Essentis and Pay Phones activities. In 2001, also included is the divested Resource Management
Services business.

Edgar Filing: SCHLUMBERGER LTD /NV/ - Form PRE 14A

113

Financial information for the years ended December 31, 2003, 2002 and 2001, by segment, is as follows:

(Stated in millions)

2 0 0 3

Revenue

Income
after tax
& Min.

Int.

Minority

Interest

Tax

Expense

Income
before tax

& Min.

Int. Assets

Depn. &

Amortn.

Capital

Expenditure

OFS
North America $ 2,626 $ 234 $ �  $ 131 $ 365 $ 1,818 $ 265 $ 140
Latin America 1,439 177 �  44 221 1,136 153 102
Europe/CIS/W. Africa 2,605 379 �  81 460 1,644 218 167
Middle East & Asia 2,090 451 �  58 509 1,443 206 246
Elims/Other 63 (47) �  28 (19) 3,482 30 114

8,823 1,194 �  342 1,536 9,523 872 769

WESTERNGECO 1,183 (17) (7) 4 (20) 1,644 442 240

SLSEMA
North & South America 350 2 �  1 3 535 41 27
Europe/M. East/Africa 2,194 30 1 14 45 2,256 64 51
Asia 144 29 �  5 34 367 22 17
Elims/Other (11) (23) �  2 (21) 80 17 �

2,677 38 1 22 61 3,238 144 95

OTHER 1,480 72 �  37 109 1,498 87 59
Corporate eliminations & Other (270) 104 (108) (196) (200) 4,138 26 12

$ 13,893 $ 1,391 $ (114) $ 209 $ 20,041 $ 1,571 $ 1,175

Interest Income 49
Interest Expense (329)
Charges (638)

$ 568

(Stated in millions)

2 0 0 2

Revenue

Income
after tax
& Min.

Int.

Minority

Interest

Tax

Expense

Income
before tax

& Min.

Int. Assets

Depn. &

Amortn.

Capital

Expenditure

OFS
North America $ 2,308 $ 174 $ �  $ 100 $ 274 $ 1,866 $ 280 $ 197
Latin America 1,318 143 �  26 169 1,143 157 124
Europe/CIS/W. Africa 2,496 305 �  78 383 1,629 215 285

Edgar Filing: SCHLUMBERGER LTD /NV/ - Form PRE 14A

114

Middle East & Asia 1,916 402 �  50 452 1,396 198 272
Elims/Other 133 (26) �  26 �  3,195 21 93

8,171 998 �  280 1,278 9,229 871 971

WESTERNGECO 1,476 4 1 66 71 2,324 388 515

SLSEMA
North & South America 356 (36) �  (18) (54) 525 31 61
Europe/M. East/Africa 1,927 93 2 37 132 2,263 64 42
Asia 150 (1) (1) 2 �  341 22 17
Elims/Other (24) (47) �  (14) (61) 344 1 �

2,409 9 1 7 17 3,473 118 120

OTHER 1,334 11 2 5 18 1,386 68 68
Corporate eliminations & Other (272) 25 (96) (76) (147) 3,023 88 28

$ 13,118 $ 1,047 $ (92) $ 282 $ 19,435 $ 1,533 $ 1,702

Interest Income 68
Interest Expense (364)
Charges (3,168)

$ (2,227)

Edgar Filing: SCHLUMBERGER LTD /NV/ - Form PRE 14A

115

(Stated in millions)

2 0 0 1

Revenue

Income